
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-0336 Name: Hwy 127 N Utility Relocation Lowe Road to Near
Little Road

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:10/21/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/12/2019 11/12/2019

Title: Approval of contract amendment for engineering services-Hwy 127 N from S of Lowe Road to Near
Little Road

Sponsors: Engineering Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. TDOT Forms, 2. Engrg Agrmt2019

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council11/12/2019 1

Work Session11/5/2019 1

Approval of contract amendment for engineering services-Hwy 127 N from S of Lowe Road to Near
Little Road

SUMMARY: TDOT Forms are attached for the utility project. TDOT has made changes to the project
and the Engineer (Hussey Gay Bell) must make revisions to the drawings and this requires additional
money and an amendment to their contract in the amount of $51,383.39. All design engineering is
reimbursed by TDOT 100%. Staff requests for Council to authorize the City Manager to sign the
TDOT Forms and approve the amendment to Hussey Gay Bell contingent on the fully executed
TDOT Forms.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Authorize City Manager and approve amendment

City of Crossville Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

